ISSUE PROGRAMS LIST
Description of Program

Government
Employment
Environment
Economy
Crime/Drugs
Education
Government
Economy
Government

STATION: KINY
Program Segment
Capital Chat
Action Line
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Action Line
Capital Chat

QUARTER: 1
Date
01.11.21
01.12.21
02.04.21
02.15.21
02.17.21
02.25.21
03.10.21
03.11.21
03.12.21

YEAR 2021
Time
8:35a
10:35a
10:35A
8:35a
10:35a
8:35a
10:35a
10:35a
7:35a

Narration of Type of Description Program/Segment

Senator Jesse Kiel

Alaska Economic Trends with Alaska Dept of Labor
Alaska Region of US Forest Dept re: Wood Biomass
Alaska Permanent Fund Angela Rodell

Juneau Police Department update with Kraig Campbell
Juneau School District Superintendent Dr Beverly Weiss
Update from Juneau Representative Sara Hannan
Juneau Economic Dev. Council - Brian Holst

Alaska Governor Mike Dunleavy

Program Notes



