ISSUE PROGRAMS LIST	STATION: KINY	QUARTER: 1	YEAR 2021		
Description of Program	Program Segment	Date	Time	Narration of Type of Description Program/Segment	Program Notes
Government	Capital Chat	01.11.21	8:35a	Senator Jesse Kiel	
Employment	Action Line	01.12.21	10:35a	Alaska Economic Trends with Alaska Dept of Labor	
Environment	Action Line	02.04.21	10:35A	Alaska Region of US Forest Dept re: Wood Biomass	
Economy	Capital Chat	02.15.21	8:35a	Alaska Permanent Fund Angela Rodell	
Crime/Drugs	Action Line	02.17.21	10:35a	Juneau Police Department update with Kraig Campbell	
Education	Capital Chat	02.25.21	8:35a	Juneau School District Superintendent Dr Beverly Weiss	
Government	Action Line	03.10.21	10:35a	Update from Juneau Representative Sara Hannan	
Economy	Action Line	03.11.21	10:35a	Juneau Economic Dev. Council - Brian Holst	
Government	Capital Chat	03.12.21	7:35a	Alaska Governor Mike Dunleavy	